
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 男子 20米 416 繆樂炫 MAU LOK YUEN / / 5.45 1

2016 男子 20米 40 馮彥臻 ALDEN YANZHEN FUNG / / 5.91 2

2016 男子 20米 79 朱子仁 DARREN CHU / / 6.47 3

2016 男子 20米 435 陳明諄 CHAN JARVIS / / 6.53 4

2016 男子 20米 250 馮立行 FUNG LAP HANG / / 6.55 5

2016 男子 20米 9 丁葦潼 TING WAI TUNG / / 6.60 6

2016 男子 20米 202 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT, KARTUS / / 6.66 7

2016 男子 20米 255 吳彥俊 NG YIN CHUN ENZO / / 6.74 8

2016 男子 20米 344 霍梓浩 LINCOLN FOK / / 6.76 9

2016 男子 20米 41 黎政淳 LAI CHING SHUN ALFIE / / 6.81 10

2016 男子 20米 426 范衍逸 FAN HIN YAT / / 6.99 11

2016 男子 20米 468 馬玄皓 MA YUEN HO ELTON / / 7.00 12

2016 男子 20米 327 楊皓宇 YEUNG HO YU / / 7.02 13

2016 男子 20米 195 陳皓朗 CHAN HO LONG / / 7.03 14

2016 男子 20米 72 吳泓曦 NG WANG HEI / / 7.24 15

2016 男子 20米 167 張睿哲 CHEUNG YUI CHIT JASE / / 7.38 16

2016 男子 20米 272 鄧諾行 TANG LOK HANG CASPER / / 7.48 17

2016 男子 20米 150 王傳熙 CHASE WONG / / 7.60 18

2016 男子 20米 191 周信言 NOAH ZHOU / / 7.66 19

2016 男子 20米 233 江柏衡 KONG REUS / / 7.73 20

2016 男子 20米 467 陳卓豐 CHAN CHEUK FUNG / / 7.76 21

2016 男子 20米 160 彭宥曦 PANG YAU HEI / / 7.82 22

2016 男子 20米 134 馮宥舜 FUNG YAU SHUN / / 7.83 23

2016 男子 20米 277 湯牧希 呂曦彤 / / 7.85 24

2016 男子 20米 42 陳尚澧 CHAN SHEUNG LAI / / 8.09 25

2016 男子 20米 128 陳俊霖 MATTHEW CHAN / / 8.36 26

2016 男子 20米 27 王悦曦 WONG YUET HEI / / 8.37 27

2016 男子 20米 237 吳卓鋒 NG CHEUK FUNG DAMIEN / / 8.45 28

2016 男子 20米 154 李光熙 LI KWONG HEI / / 8.74 29

2016 男子 20米 89 鄭朗深 CHENG LONG SUM / / 8.89 30

2016 男子 20米 479 BENTLEY WONG / / 9.13 31

2016 男子 20米 215 曾梓晉 TSANG TITAN / / 9.17 32

2016 男子 20米 84 黃楊熹 WONG YEUNG HEI HAYDN / / 9.28 33

2016 男子 20米 189 潘謙諾 POON HIM NOK JAYDEN / / 9.28 34

2016 男子 20米 363 陳以 RUSSELL ALPINE CHAN / / 9.43 35

2016 男子 20米 397 梁健恩 LEUNG KIN YAN / / 10.86 36

2016 男子 20米 437 馮立賢 FUNG LAP YIN / / 23.38 37

2016 男子 20米 82 楊景淳 DOUGLAS YORK YEUNG / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 85 劉俊緯 JAKE LAU CHUN WAI / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 104 鄺靖睎 KWONG CHING HEI COLIN / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 162 羅樂曦 HASTEN LAW LOK HEI / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 171 董軒瑋 TUNG HIN WAI / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 200 盧家淳 LO KA SHUN / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 221 李冠言 LI KWUN YIN / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 232 MON CHAN / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 408 李樂仁 LEE LOK YAN / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 464 陳卓楠 CHAN CHEUK NAM NATHAN / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 男子 30米 416 繆樂炫 MAU LOK YUEN / / 7.84 1

2016 男子 30米 40 馮彥臻 ALDEN YANZHEN FUNG / / 8.18 2

2016 男子 30米 130 王亭楓 WONG TING FUNG DEXTER / / 8.24 3

2016 男子 30米 141 陳正維 CHAN CHING WAI / / 8.57 4

2016 男子 30米 283 徐樂行 TSUI LOK HANG DECLAN / / 9.12 5

2016 男子 30米 321 潘柏儒 POON PAK YU / / 9.15 6

2016 男子 30米 435 陳明諄 CHAN JARVIS / / 9.20 7

2016 男子 30米 334 李鎮匡 LEE CHUN HONG / / 9.24 8

2016 男子 30米 250 馮立行 FUNG LAP HANG / / 9.89 9

2016 男子 30米 41 黎政淳 LAI CHING SHUN ALFIE / / 9.93 10

2016 男子 30米 81 劉庭琛 LAU TING SUM MYRON / / 9.99 11

2016 男子 30米 468 馬玄皓 MA YUEN HO ELTON / / 10.04 12

2016 男子 30米 255 吳彥俊 NG YIN CHUN ENZO / / 10.08 13

2016 男子 30米 72 吳泓曦 NG WANG HEI / / 10.19 14

2016 男子 30米 227 文柏然 MAN PAK YIN / / 10.22 15

2016 男子 30米 39 周樂 STRATTON CHOW LOK / / 10.26 16
2016 男子 30米 222 周子晉 CHAU TSZ CHUN / / 10.27 17
2016 男子 30米 191 周信言 NOAH ZHOU / / 10.28 18
2016 男子 30米 195 陳皓朗 CHAN HO LONG / / 10.35 19
2016 男子 30米 467 陳卓豐 CHAN CHEUK FUNG / / 10.48 20
2016 男子 30米 233 江柏衡 KONG REUS / / 10.64 21
2016 男子 30米 388 余卓嵐 YU CHECK LAAM / / 10.64 22
2016 男子 30米 202 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT, KARTUS / / 10.76 23
2016 男子 30米 128 陳俊霖 MATTHEW CHAN / / 10.90 24
2016 男子 30米 97 伍俊霖 QUINTUS / / 10.99 25
2016 男子 30米 160 彭宥曦 PANG YAU HEI / / 11.00 26
2016 男子 30米 106 李柏言 LEE PAK YIN / / 11.03 27
2016 男子 30米 134 馮宥舜 FUNG YAU SHUN / / 11.14 28
2016 男子 30米 86 鄺夏哲 KWONG HAR CHIT / / 11.19 29
2016 男子 30米 237 吳卓鋒 NG CHEUK FUNG DAMIEN / / 11.20 30
2016 男子 30米 363 陳以 RUSSELL ALPINE CHAN / / 11.33 31
2016 男子 30米 470 蘇賢智 SO AUSTIN YIN CHI / / 11.79 32
2016 男子 30米 73 陳琛朗 CHAN SUM LONG / / 11.85 33
2016 男子 30米 96 吳宏博 GERALD NG / / 12.75 34
2016 男子 30米 192 梅信攸 MUI SHUN YAU / / 13.39 35
2016 男子 30米 135 陳昱橪 CHAN YUK YIN / / 13.43 36
2016 男子 30米 452 楊逸熹 YEUNG YAT HEI / / 14.10 37
2016 男子 30米 91 潘子淳 JUSTIN POON / / 16.78 38
2016 男子 30米 221 李冠言 LI KWUN YIN / / 17.04 39
2016 男子 30米 79 朱子仁 DARREN CHU / / 17.58 40
2016 男子 30米 293 陳恩樂 CHAN YAN LOK / / 21.69 41
2016 男子 30米 327 楊皓宇 YEUNG HO YU / / 24.41 42

2016 男子 30米 456 葉永浩 IP WING HO / / 41.16 43

2016 男子 30米 82 楊景淳 DOUGLAS YORK YEUNG / / ABS NA

2016 男子 30米 85 劉俊緯 JAKE LAU CHUN WAI / / ABS NA

2016 男子 30米 104 鄺靖睎 KWONG CHING HEI COLIN / / ABS NA

2016 男子 30米 162 羅樂曦 HASTEN LAW LOK HEI / / ABS NA

2016 男子 30米 200 盧家淳 LO KA SHUN / / ABS NA

2016 男子 30米 208 黎宗祐 LAI CHUNG YAU / / ABS NA

2016 男子 30米 232 MON CHAN / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 男子 立定跳遠 426 范衍逸 FAN HIN YAT 1.06 0.87 1.06 1

2016 男子 立定跳遠 40 馮彥臻 ALDEN YANZHEN FUNG 0.90 0.52 0.90 2

2016 男子 立定跳遠 130 王亭楓 WONG TING FUNG DEXTER 0.80 0.90 0.90 3

2016 男子 立定跳遠 191 周信言 NOAH ZHOU 0.76 0.82 0.82 4

2016 男子 立定跳遠 160 彭宥曦 PANG YAU HEI 0.80 0.80 0.80 5

2016 男子 立定跳遠 89 鄭朗深 CHENG LONG SUM 0.75 0.75 0.75 6

2016 男子 立定跳遠 202 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT, KARTUS 0.74 0.68 0.74 7

2016 男子 立定跳遠 435 陳明諄 CHAN JARVIS 0.44 0.73 0.73 8

2016 男子 立定跳遠 253 楊諾謙 YEUNG LOK HIM AIDEN 0.65 0.71 0.71 9

2016 男子 立定跳遠 195 陳皓朗 CHAN HO LONG 0.55 0.71 0.71 10

2016 男子 立定跳遠 321 潘柏儒 POON PAK YU 0.71 0.50 0.71 11

2016 男子 立定跳遠 90 黃栩樂 LUCIAN WONG 0.56 0.70 0.70 12

2016 男子 立定跳遠 61 黃皓信 CAMDEN WONG HO SHUN 0.69 0.48 0.69 13

2016 男子 立定跳遠 386 陳柏然 CHAN PAK YIN 0.64 0.64 0.64 14

2016 男子 立定跳遠 272 鄧諾行 TANG LOK HANG CASPER 0.64 0.46 0.64 15

2016 男子 立定跳遠 452 楊逸熹 YEUNG YAT HEI 0.63 0.47 0.63 16

2016 男子 立定跳遠 134 馮宥舜 FUNG YAU SHUN 0.52 0.54 0.54 17

2016 男子 立定跳遠 281 馬寧楓 MA NING FUNG 0.54 0.39 0.54 18

2016 男子 立定跳遠 277 湯牧希 呂曦彤 0.51 0.51 0.51 19

2016 男子 立定跳遠 215 曾梓晉 TSANG TITAN 0.46 0.47 0.47 20

2016 男子 立定跳遠 233 江柏衡 KONG REUS 0.42 0.24 0.42 21

2016 男子 立定跳遠 109 梁承晉 LEUNG SHING CHUN 0.39 0.38 0.39 22

2016 男子 立定跳遠 468 馬玄皓 MA YUEN HO ELTON 0.29 0.30 0.30 23

2016 男子 立定跳遠 154 李光熙 LI KWONG HEI 0.20 0.28 0.28 24

2016 男子 立定跳遠 397 梁健恩 LEUNG KIN YAN 0.20 DQ 0.20 25

2016 男子 立定跳遠 150 王傳熙 CHASE WONG ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 立定跳遠 162 羅樂曦 HASTEN LAW LOK HEI ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 立定跳遠 200 盧家淳 LO KA SHUN ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 立定跳遠 232 MON CHAN ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 立定跳遠 363 陳以 RUSSELL ALPINE CHAN ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 立定跳遠 479 BENTLEY WONG ABS ABS NA NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 男子 擲豆袋 388 余卓嵐 YU CHECK LAAM 2.70 3.42 3.42 1

2016 男子 擲豆袋 452 楊逸熹 YEUNG YAT HEI 3.17 2.60 3.17 2

2016 男子 擲豆袋 202 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT, KARTUS 3.13 3.05 3.13 3

2016 男子 擲豆袋 237 吳卓鋒 NG CHEUK FUNG DAMIEN 2.75 3.08 3.08 4

2016 男子 擲豆袋 134 馮宥舜 FUNG YAU SHUN 2.90 1.98 2.90 5

2016 男子 擲豆袋 40 馮彥臻 ALDEN YANZHEN FUNG 2.78 2.20 2.78 6

2016 男子 擲豆袋 81 劉庭琛 LAU TING SUM MYRON 2.75 1.97 2.75 7

2016 男子 擲豆袋 435 陳明諄 CHAN JARVIS 2.64 2.53 2.64 8

2016 男子 擲豆袋 148 林智衡 EDWIN 2.58 2.63 2.63 9

2016 男子 擲豆袋 74 余釨濠 YU TSZ HO MARQUIS 2.55 1.93 2.55 10

2016 男子 擲豆袋 233 江柏衡 KONG REUS 2.39 1.57 2.39 11

2016 男子 擲豆袋 154 李光熙 LI KWONG HEI 2.31 1.21 2.31 12

2016 男子 擲豆袋 256 劉柏謙 LAU PAK HIM 2.30 1.68 2.30 13

2016 男子 擲豆袋 386 陳柏然 CHAN PAK YIN 2.10 2.25 2.25 14

2016 男子 擲豆袋 479 BENTLEY WONG 2.20 2.24 2.24 15

2016 男子 擲豆袋 253 楊諾謙 YEUNG LOK HIM AIDEN 2.19 1.87 2.19 16

2016 男子 擲豆袋 278 黃朗熹 黎明鍶 1.41 2.01 2.01 17

2016 男子 擲豆袋 281 馬寧楓 MA NING FUNG 1.85 1.78 1.85 18

2016 男子 擲豆袋 84 黃楊熹 WONG YEUNG HEI HAYDN 1.74 1.64 1.74 19

2016 男子 擲豆袋 283 徐樂行 TSUI LOK HANG DECLAN DQ 1.59 1.59 20

2016 男子 擲豆袋 150 王傳熙 CHASE WONG 1.36 1.51 1.51 21

2016 男子 擲豆袋 9 丁葦潼 TING WAI TUNG DQ 1.48 1.48 22

2016 男子 擲豆袋 363 陳以 RUSSELL ALPINE CHAN 1.01 1.43 1.43 23

2016 男子 擲豆袋 327 楊皓宇 YEUNG HO YU 1.20 1.25 1.25 24

2016 男子 擲豆袋 215 曾梓晉 TSANG TITAN 1.05 1.20 1.20 25

2016 男子 擲豆袋 307 周承禧 CHAU SHING HEI DQ 1.13 1.13 26

2016 男子 擲豆袋 82 楊景淳 DOUGLAS YORK YEUNG ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 85 劉俊緯 JAKE LAU CHUN WAI ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 104 鄺靖睎 KWONG CHING HEI COLIN ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 162 羅樂曦 HASTEN LAW LOK HEI ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 167 張睿哲 CHEUNG YUI CHIT JASE ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 200 盧家淳 LO KA SHUN ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 208 黎宗祐 LAI CHUNG YAU ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 232 MON CHAN ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 464 陳卓楠 CHAN CHEUK NAM NATHAN ABS ABS NA NA


